Henry Abbott Tech & Nonnewaug Votech Routes
2018-2019 School Year

Students attending Henry Abbott Tech and Nonnewaug Votech are picked up by 8 buses/vans in tf
shuttled to the Board of Education building on East Street where they transfer onto Buses 43 & 44
and Bus 56 to Woodbury at 6:30am. Due to the individualized nature of these routes please call if y
riding the Bus so we can adjust the route. All-Star 860-350-2880 The office is open at 5:00 am. In
we send 3 buses to HAT - 43, 44 and 49 routes are at bottom of the page. We send 1 bus - 56 to Non
which meets up with 1 bus - 55 at the Lookout to go home. Your driver will let you know if you are
Parents or Guardians must call for any alternate bus pick-ups or drop offs, requests from students

43 Henry Abbott Tech Feeder AM
1 5:45am 0 ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:00am LONG MOUNTAIN RD & VISTA DR

6:02am ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ASPETCUK PINES DR
6:09am W MEETINGHOUSE RD & BRIDLE RD
6:16am CHERNISKE RD & BURNETT RD U-TURN
6:18am 108 SQUIRE HILL RD

6:19am SQUIRE HILL RD & WOODS END RD
6:27am 107 MERRYALL RD

6:3lam 358 WELLSVILLE AVE

6:33am 293 WELLSVILLE AVE

6:34am WELLSVILLE AVE & ASPETUCK VLG
6:35am 145 WELLSVILLE AVE

6:35am 129 WELLSVILLE AVE

6:36am WELLSVILLE AVE & PLEASANT ST

6:36am 45 WELLSVILLE AVE

6:37am  WELLSVILLE AVE & HOUSATONIC AVE
6:37am BENNITT ST & TERRACE PL

6:38am ELM ST & TREADWELL AVE

6:39am EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

6:43am  14/20 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD

6:45am SUNNY VALLEY RD & FORT HILL RD
6:47am 117 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD

6:54am OLD TOWN PARK RD & HILLTOP VIEW RD
6:55am 0 HPS BUS LOOP

7:08am HENRY ABOTT TECHNICAL SCHOOL (HAT)

© 00 N o O B~ W N

N RN RNRNNR R R B B B 2R e
O B W N P O © 0 N o 0o N~ W DN P O

44 Henry Abbott Tech Feeder and shuttle AM
1 5:55am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

6:07am 67/61 DEAN RD

6:09am 3 TAYLORRD

6:10am 17 TAYLORRD

6:13am 29 PLEASANT VIEW RD

6:16am OLD RIDGE RD & REVERE RD

6:18am GLENBROOK DR & STANDISH RD
6:23am 42 MINE HILL RD

6:24am MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD UTURN
6:26 am 35 RIDGE RD

6:27am RIDGE RD & RIDGE CREST UTURN
6:28am SECOND HILL RD & HALLETS RD
6:30am SECOND HILL RD & LILLISRD
6:32am DOWN SECOND HILL RD

6:35am ELM STREET EXT & ORCHARD HTS
6:35am ELM STREET EXT & BROOKSIDE AVE

© 00 N o O B~ W DN

e N i =
o oA~ W N P O



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

6:36 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:46 am
7:02 am

EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

15 EAST ST

GROVE ST & SOUTH AVE

106/109 GROVE ST

141 GROVE ST

PICKETT DISTRICT RD & STILL RIVER DR
HENRY ABOTT TECHNICAL SCHOOL (HAT)

54 HAT & Nonn Feeder McNulty/Rte 202 N

1

© 00 N o O B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

5:45 am
6:03 am
6:05 am
6:07 am
6:10 am
6:11 am
6:13 am
6:16 am
6:21 am

6:22 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:28 am
6:28 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

432 LITCHFIELD RD

UP CONNELLY RD TO MCNULTY DR
MCNULTY DR & GIEGER RD U-TURN
485 LITCHFIELD RD

WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR
WHEATON RD & POWDER HORN UTURN
75 UPLAND RD

LITCHFIELD RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & PARK LANE
RD

PARK LANE RD & RUSSELING RDG
PARK LANE RD & VAN CAR RD
PARK LANE RD & PARK LN W

0 EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE
EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

48 HAT & Nonn Feeder Lake Rd/Pumpkin Hill

1

~N o o b~ W N

o]

10
11
12

5:50 am
5:57 am
6:00 am
6:04 am
6:05 am
6:05 am
6:07 am

6:10 am
6:15 am
6:15 am
6:25 am
6:30 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

18/20 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N
CANDLEWOOD LAKE N & MILLSTONE HILL RD
413 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LN

445 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD NORTH

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & OLD TOWN PARK RD &
SKYVIEW DR

456 DANBURY RD

206 CARMEN HILL RD 2

FOREST DR & OVERLOOK DR

137 DANBURY RD

EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

52 AM HAT & NONN FEEDER

0 N o g b~ W N B

5:55am
6:10 am
6:12 am
6:16 am
6:24 am
6:24 am
6:30 am
6:36 am

7 DODD RD

58 GROVE RD

GROVE RD & S KENT RD

COLONIAL RIDGE DR & PILGRIMS WAY
KENT RD & TWIN OAKS

419 KENT RD (EVERWOOD DR)

125 FORT HILL RD

EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

57 HAT & Nonn Feeder AM Sherman

oD OB W DN

5:55am
6:02 am
6:08 am
6:12 am
6:27 am
6:29 am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

SHERMAN RD & VICTORY LN

0 SHERMAN SCHOOL

BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD
BRIDGE ST & WEST ST

EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

60 HAT & Nonn Feeder AM Rte 109 area

1

5:55am

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION



6:14am CHESTNUTLAND RD & RIDGE RD UTURN
6:14am 277 CHESTNUTLAND RD

6:15am CHESTNUTLAND RD & STERLING DR
6:18am CHARTERHOUSE RD & LITTLEFIELD RD
6:21am OLD PARKWOOD RD & GREAT BROOK RD
6:24am 69 RESERVOIR RD (APRIL DR) UTURN
6:30am EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)

0 N o g b WDN

56 AM HAT & Nonnewaua Feeder Pumpkin Hill 2018
1 5:45am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

5:48am DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS
5:50am PICKETT DISTRICT RD & LANESVILLE RD
5:53am ERICKSON RD & MOREY RD

5:58am OLD PUMPKIN HILL RD & MCKAYLA DR
5:59am 214 PUMPKIN HILL RD

6:03am 27 INDIAN RIDGE RD

6:03am 21 INDIAN RIDGE RD

6:09am FORDYCE RD & MILL LN

6:09am FORDYCE CT & FORDYCE RD

6:12am 27 TOWN FARM RD

6:16am HINE HILL RD & SUNRISE LN UTURN
6:19am 41 BRIDGEWATER RD

6:23am PROSPECT HILL RD & MALLETS LN
6:24am PROSPECT HILL RD & MERRILD LN
6:25am EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)
6:58am NONNEWAUG HIGH SCHOOL (NONN)

© 00 N O O~ W N

S A S T
~ o b~ wWwWN R O

43 Henrv Abbott Tech PM
2:20pm  HENRY ABOTT TECHNICAL SCHOOL (HAT)

2:42 pm 137 DANBURY RD

2:44pm 117 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD

2:45pm  SUNNY VALLEY RD & FORT HILL RD

2:46 pm 14 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD

2:49pm BRIDGE ST & WEST ST

2:51pm EAST STREET SCHOOL - BOE (BOE)
2:53pm CHURCH ST & MAIN ST

2:53pm ELM ST & ASPETUCK AVE

2:54pm BENNITT ST & TERRACE PL

2:54pm  WELLSVILLE AVE & HOUSATONIC AVE
2:55pm 45 WELLSVILLE AVE

2:56 pm  WELLSVILLE AVE & PLEASANT ST

2:56 pm 129 WELLSVILLE AVE

2:57 pm 145 WELLSVILLE AVE

2:57 pm  WELLSVILLE AVE & ASPETUCK VLG

2:59 pm 293 WELLSVILLE AVE

3:00 pm 358 WELLSVILLE AVE

3:05pm LONG MOUNTAIN RD & VISTADR NONWG
3:08 pm 107 MERRYALL RD

3:12pm ASPETUCK RIDGE & ASPETUCK PINES UTURN
3:18pm W MEETINGHOUSE RD & BRIDLE RD
3:25pm CHERNISKE RD & BURNETT RD UTURN
3:27 pm 108 SQUIRE HILL RD

3:28pm  SQUIRE HILL RD & WOODS END RD
3:34pm BIGBEARHILL RD & GEIGERRD UTURN
3:37pm LITCHFIELD RD & LITTLE BEAR HILL RD
3:39 pm 432 LITCHFIELD RD

3:43pm MARBLEDALE POSTOFFICE UTURN
3:45pm 485 LITCHFIELDRD NONWG

3:47pm WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR

3:48 pm  WHEATON RD & POWDER HORN LN
3:51pm 75 UPLAND RD

3:58 pm 23 VAN CAR RD

© 0O N o O W N

W W W WWRNNRNDNNNRNNRNRERR R B 2 B B P B
EWORN P O O© ® N0 0B O®ONREPRO®©OONODO™MWNBN R O



35 4:00pm LITCHFIELD RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & PARK LANE
RD

36 4:02pm VAN CAR RD & RUSSELING RDG

37  4:04pm PARK LANE RD & PARK LN W

38 4:14pm ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

44 Henrv Abbott Tech PM
1 2:15pm HENRY ABOTT TECHNICAL SCHOOL (HAT)

2:34pm DANBURY RD & STILL RIVER DR

2:36 pm  STILL RIVER DR & LANESVILLE RD
2:39pm ERICKSON RD & MOREY RD

2:44pm OLD PUMPKIN HILL RD & MCKAYLA DR
2:44pm 214 PUMPKIN HILL RD

2:48 pm  PUMPKIN HILL RD & INDIAN RIDGE RD
2:55pm 141 GROVE ST

2:56 pm 109 GROVE ST

2:56 pm GROVE ST & SOUTH AVE

3:00 pm PROSPECT HILL RD & FORDYCE RD
3:01pm 27 TOWN FARM RD

3:05pm HINE HILL RD & SUNRISE LN UTURN
3:10pm 17 TAYLOR RD

3:12pm TAYLOR RD & GATE HOUSE RD

3:15pm OLD RIDGE RD & STANDISH RD

3:20pm DORWIN HILL RD & DEAN RD

3:24pm PROSPECT HILL RD & MERRILD LN
3:25pm EAST ST & BROOKSIDE AVE

3:27pm ELM STREET EXT & HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD
3:30pm SECOND HILL RD & LILLISRD

3:35pm 42 MINE HILL RD

3:35pm  MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD UTURN
3:38 pm 35 RIDGE RD

3:47pm LITTLEFIELD RD & CHARTERHOUSE RD
3:50pm CHESTNUTLAND RD & STERLING DR
4:.09pm ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

© 00 N O OB~ W N

NN NRNRNRNNDERR R B B B B PR e
~N o OB WNEPF O ®© WNOOOMWNR O

49 Henry Abbott Tech PM
1 2:15pm HENRY ABOTT TECHNICAL SCHOOL (HAT)

2:34pm DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS

2:39 pm 456 DANBURY RD

2:43pm OLD TOWN PARK RD & HILLTOP VIEW RD

2:45pm OLD TOWN PARK RD & SKYVIEW DR

2:46 pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LN

2:47pm 413 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

2:52pm CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & LAKEVIEW RD &
MILLSTONE HILL RD

9  2:55pm 18/20 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N

10 3:00 pm SUNNY VALLEY & SHERWOOD MEET 56 NONWG

11 3:02pm SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)

12 3:05pm 125 FORT HILL RD

13 3:15pm SHERMAN RD & VICTORY LN

14 3:21pm BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD

15 3:25pm BARNES HILL RD & BRINSMADE LN

16 3:26 pm 0SHERMAN SCHOOL

17 3:32pm CT-39 & EDMONDS RD & TABER RD

18 3:39pm COLONIAL RIDGE DR & PILGRIMS WAY

19 3:44pm 58 GROVE RD

20 3:46pm GROVE RD & S KENT RD

21 3:52pm KENT RD & TWIN OAKS

22 3:52pm 419 KENT RD

23 4.09pm O0ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

0 N o g~ WwN



55 PM - Nonnewaug & H.A.T. Shuttle

a b~ W N -

2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
3:02 pm
3:05 pm

3:11 pm
3:14 pm

THE LOOK OUT (LOOK)

DORWIN HILL RD & TAYLOR RD
DORWIN HILL RD & PLEASANT VIEW RD
69 RESERVOIR RD

GREAT BROOK RD & OLD PARKWOOD RD & UPPER
RESERVOIR RD

277 CHESTNUTLAND RD
0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

56 Nonnewaua PM 2018

© 00 N o O~ W NP

1:20 pm
2:24 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
3:16 pm

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION
NONNEWAUG HIGH SCHOOL (NONN)

THE LOOK OUT - MEET 55 (LOOK)

41 BRIDGEWATER RD

FORDYCE RD & MILL LN

EAST ST & BROOKSIDE AVE

HOWE RD & SHERWOOD MEET 49 HAT
206 CARMEN HILL RD 2

0 HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



08/08/2018

1e AM and

to Danbury

'ou are not

the afternoon
newaug
transferring.

will not be accepted.



	Sheet1

